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New Athletics Sulzano

302
10
303
316
313
309
321
314
312

311
300

305
307
310
82
226
12
323

322
320
315

80
318

13
306
304
317
319
238

308
228

241
11
324
231
247
223
236
235

230
233
232
270
237
245
273
222
239
14
83
221
15
300
250
227
229
224
81

MAGNI GIACOMO
RIVA MARCO

GNANI ENZO

CORSINI ALBERTO
TONELLI EMANUELE
TOSI MARCO

PISONI GIANPAOLO
NOVALI ROBERTO EROS
GIACOMINI GIOVANNI
BOSSONI ALESSANDRO
RIZZA STEFANO
TIBURZI GIOVANNI
FERRARI DIEGO
BETTINESCHI NATALE
MAROCCHI FRANCO
LIPARI RUGGERO
RUTA CLAUDIO

VAIRA CLAUDIO
DANESI GIANFRANCO
RUMI GUIDO

ZIPPONI ROBERTO
ZANARDELLI ENRICO
MAIOLINI IVAN
ARCHIATI MARCO
RUBAGOTTI DANIEL
BELLERI MANUEL
RAMIRES ALBERTO
MARTINAZZOLI SEVERINO
DEL BONO CLAUDIO
VALERIO FRANCO

EL JAMOURI MOHAMED
ZIPPONI FRANCESCO
SPINETTI CESARE
RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN
ARDESI SERGIO
TAROLLA ANDREA
FUNAZZI MATTEO
MORSTOFOLINI MONICA
GHIDINI LUCA
BONTEMPI FILIPPO
MANGERINI BALDASSARRE
MANCA GIANLUCA
BOTTICCHIO GIOVANNI
TUROTTI ANDREA
BRACCHI SONIA
SQUARATTI MAURO
CONTER MARIO
MARCHINA ANDREA
BOTTICCHIO ALFREDO
LANCINI FRANCESCO
GALESI EMANUELA
ANGELI GIANPAOLO
BELLERI MARCO
PINTOSSI ANDREINO
GATTI GRAZIANO
ANGELI MAURO
AVENIRE PAOLO
GIUDICI ALBERTO
PASINI SILVIA

RADICI MASSIMO
COLOSIO ROBERTO
PEZZOTTI NICOLA
SCOTTI GIOVANNI
INVERARDI SEVERINO
SANDRINI SERGIO
NAVONI EDOARDO
BAGNI MAURO

Polisportiva Sulzano

1966
1980
1966
1982
1984
1952
1974
1983
1971
1985
1968
1967
1961
1965
1984
1968
1968
1978
1966
1969
1964
1979
1971
1988
1991
1988
1981
1964
1959
1981
1966
1967
1990
1973
1985
1970
1970
1987
64
1961
1969
1967
1971
1974
1964
1950
1981
1955
1976
1973
1975
1963
1957
1976
1960
1979
1970
1970
1974
1965
1986
1958
1952
1959
1960
1968

PENNELLI CINGHIALE

Oratorio il Chiostrino

TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM Strado
GNANI BIKE TEAM MTB

GS AURORA 98 ZAINA BICICLETTE = Strada
ZIPPO + Strada
ZIPPO + Strada
CSI CICLOBRESCIA Strada
BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM Strada
ZIPPO + Strada
NAVE BIKE Strada
GNANI BIKE TEAM MTB

GS OSPITALETTO Strado
GIANGIS BIKE Strado
BOARIO MTB
SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE Strada
TEAM SOLURA Strada
NAVE BIKE Strada
ESC MTB
AtlFranciacorto Corsav
TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO MTB
ZIPPO + Strada
SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE MTB
ZAINA CLUB MTB
AMICI MARCO PANTANI Strada
GS LEONESSA 99 Strada
FREE BIKE CASTEGNATO Strada
ZIPPO + MTB
ESC MTB
TEAM BIKE GAVARDO Strada
POLISP BOTTANUCO MTB

GS LEONESSA 99 Strado
ZIPPO + Strada
TEAM BIKE GAVARDO Strado
GS LEONESSA 99 Strada
New Athletics Sulzano Corsov
ZIPPO + MTB

GC ISEO Strado
ZIPPO+ MTB
New Athleticsy Sulzano Corsov
PITON FUTURA TEAM MTB
ZIPPO + Strado
G.P.Legnami Pellegrinelli Corsav
New Athletics Sulgzano Corsov
Atl Rebo-Gussago Corsov
Kinetic Rwwning Corsav
G.S. Semonte Corsav
MTB ISEO RACING MTB
G.P.Legnami Pellegrinelli Corsav
G.S.Padile Corsow
G.S.Padile Covsav
Libero Corsav
Lega Montagna Corsav
New Athletics Sulzano Corsov
Libero Corsav
Atl. Rebo- Gussago- Corsav
New Athletics Sulzano Corsov
MTB ISEO RACIG MTB
ZAINA CLus MTB
Atl, Aviy Caggago Corsov
MTB ISEO RACIG MTB
Young running Corsov
Us Lav Sporvtivaw Monticelli Corsav
AtlFranciacorto Corsav
Ddf Gerole Sport Corsov
Atl. Rebo- Gussago- Corsav
ESC MTB
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Csi Ciclobrescia

Senior 1
M1
Senior 1
Cadetty
Cadetty
Gentleman
Juwnior 1
Cadetty
Junior 2
MT
Junior 2
Junior 2
M4
Senior 1
Cadetty
Junior 2
Eso

Un 40
M3
Junior 2
M4

M1
Junior 2
Cadetty
Cadetty
MT

Eso
Senior 1
M5
Cadetty
Senior 1
Junior 2
Cadetty
Un 40
MT

Ov 40
MT
Ov 40
M4
Junior 2
Ov 40
Un 40
un4o
Ov 40
Ov 40
MT
Ov 40
Un 40
un4o
Un 40
Ov 40
Ov 40
Un 40
Ov 40
Un 40
M3

Un 40
M4

Un 40
Un 40
Ov 40
Ov 40
Un 40
Eso

0.28.06
0.29.06
0.29.39
0.30.38
0.31.06
0.31.36
0.31.39
0.31.49
0.32.40
0.32.43
0.33.45
0.33.56
0.34.22
0.34.26
0.34.33
0.35.02
0.35.06
0.35.10
0.35.12
0.35.39
0.35.41
0.35.53
0.35.56
0.36.06
0.36.18
0.36.40
0.36.45
0.36.53
0.37.20
0.37.41
0.38.25
0.38.35
0.38.53
0.39.00
0.39.40
0.39.50

0.40.10
0.40.17
0.40.55
0.41.05
0.42.07
0.42.13
0.42.22
0.42.23
0.42.24
0.43.15
0.43.35
0.44.11
0.44.21
0.44.35
0.44.37
0.46.10
0.46.23
0.46.25
0.46.30
0.47.01
0.48.10
0.48.36
0.49.15
0.49.30
0.49.36
0.49.44
0.50.50
0.55.20
0.55.21

0.00.01
0.01.01
0.01.34
0.02.33
0.03.01
0.03.31
0.03.34
0.03.44
0.04.35
0.04.38
0.05.40
0.05.51
0.06.17
0.06.21
0.06.28
0.06.57
0.07.01
0.07.05
0.07.07
0.07.34
0.07.36
0.07.48
0.07.51
0.08.01
0.08.13
0.08.35
0.08.40
0.08.48
0.09.15
0.09.36
0.10.20
0.10.30
0.10.48
0.10.55
0.11.35
0.11.45

0.12.05
0.12.12
0.12.50
0.13.00
0.14.02
0.14.08
0.14.17
0.14.18
0.14.19
0.15.10
0.15.30
0.16.06
0.16.16
0.16.30
0.16.32
0.18.05
0.18.18
0.18.20
0.18.25
0.18.56
0.20.05
0.20.31
0.21.10
0.21.25
0.21.31
0.21.39
0.22.45
0.27.15
0.27.16

13,88
13,40
13,15
12,73
12,54
12,34
12,32
12,26
11,94
11,92
11,56
11,49
11,35
11,33
11,29
11,13
11,11
11,09
11,08
10,94
10,93
10,87
10,85
10,80
10,74
10,64
10,61
10,57
10,45
10,35
10,15
10,11
10,03
10,00

9,83

9,79

9,71
9,68
9,53
9,49
9,26
9,24
9,21
9,20
9,20
9,02
8,95
8,83
8,79
8,75
8,74
8,45
8,41
8,40
8,39
8,29
8,10
8,02
7,92
7,88
7,86
7,84
7,67
7,05
7,05



Strada

New Athletics Sulzano

Polisportiva Sulzano

Oratorio il Chiostrino

Csi Ciclobrescia

1 301 MAGNI GIACOMO 1983 PENNELLI CINGHIALE 1 Cadettv 0.28.05
2 302 RIVA MARCO 1966 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM 1 Seniorl 0.28.06 0.00.01
3 303 CORSINI ALBERTO 1966 GS AURORA 98 ZAINA BICICLETTE 2 Senior1 0.29.39 0.01.34
4 316 TONELLI EMANUELE 1982 ZIPPO + 2 Cadetty 0.30.38 0.02.33
5 313 TOSI MARCO 1984 ZIPPO + 3 Cadettv 0.31.06 0.03.01
6 309 PISONI GIANPAOLO 1952 CSI CICLOBRESCIA 1 Gentlemouwv 0.31.36 0.03.31
7 321 NOVALI ROBERTO EROS 1974 BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM 1 Juniorl1 0.31.39 0.03.34
8 314 | GIACOMINI GIOVANNI 1983 ZIPPO + 4  Cadetty 0.31.49 0.03.44
9 312 BOSSONI ALESSANDRO 1971 NAVE BIKE 1 Junior 2 0.32.40 0.04.35
10 311 | TIBURZI GIOVANNI 1968 GS OSPITALETTO 2 Juwnior 2 0.33.45 0.05.40
11 300 FERRARI DIEGO 1967 GIANGIS BIKE 3 Junior 2 0.33.56 0.05.51
12 305 MAROCCHI FRANCO 1965 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3 Seniorl1 0.34.26 0.06.21
13 307 LIPARI RUGGERO 1984 TEAM SOLURA 5 Cadettv 0.34.33 0.06.28
14 310 RUTA CLAUDIO 1968 NAVE BIKE 4 Junior 2 0.35.02 0.06.57
15 323 | ZIPPONI ROBERTO 1969 ZIPPO + 5 Junior 2 0.35.39 0.07.34
16 322 ARCHIATI MARCO 1971 AMICI MARCO PANTANI 6 Juwnior 2 0.35.56 0.07.51
17 320 RUBAGOTTI DANIEL 1988 GS LEONESSA 99 6 Cadetty 0.36.06 0.08.01
18 315 | BELLERI MANUEL 1991 FREE BIKE CASTEGNATO 7  Cadetty 0.36.18 0.08.13
19 318 DEL BONO CLAUDIO 1964 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 4 Senior1 0.36.53 0.08.48
20 306 ELJAMOURI MOHAMED 1981 GS LEONESSA 99 8 Cadetty 0.37.41 0.09.36
21 304 ZIPPONI FRANCESCO 1966 ZIPPO + 5 Seniorl1 0.38.25 0.10.20
22 317 | SPINETTI CESARE 1967 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 7 Juwnior 2 0.38.35 0.10.30
23 319 RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN 1990 @GS LEONESSA 99 9 Cadettv 0.38.53 0.10.48
24 308 FUNAZZI MATTEO 1970 GC IStO 8 Juwnior 2 0.39.50 0.11.45
25 324 'MANCA GIANLUCA 1969 ZIPPO + 9 Junior 2 0.42.07 0.14.02
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New Athletics Sulzano Polisportiva Sulzano Oratorio il Chiostrino Csi Ciclobrescia

1 10 GNANI ENZO 1980 GNANI BIKE TEAM 1 M1 0.29.06 fci
2 1 RIZZA STEFANO 1985 GNANI BIKE TEAM 1 MT 0.32.43 0.03.37 fci
3 8 BETTINESCHI NATALE 1961 BOARIO 1 M4 0.34.22 0.05.16 fci
4 82 VAIRA CLAUDIO 1968 ESC 1 Esco 0.35.06 0.06.00

5 12 RUMI GUIDO 1966 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO 1 M3 0.35.12 0.06.06 fci
6 9 ZANARDELLI ENRICO 1964 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2 M4 0.35.41 0.06.35 cst
4 6 MAIOLINI IVAN 1979 ZAINA CLUB 2 M1 0.35.53 0.06.47 fci
8 4 RAMIRES ALBERTO 1988 ZIPPO + 2 MT 0.36.40 0.07.34 csiv
9 80 MARTINAZZOLI SEVERINO 1981 ESC 2  tsc 0.36.45 0.07.39

10 13 VALERIO FRANCO 1959 POLISP BOTTANUCO 1 M5 0.37.20 0.08.14 fci
11 3 TAROLLA ANDREA 1985 ZIPPO + 3 MT 0.39.40 0.10.34 csi
12 5 GHIDINI LUCA 1987 ZIPPO+ 4 MT 0.40.17 0.11.11 fci
13 11 MANGERINI BALDASSARRE 1961 PITON FUTURA TEAM 3 M4 0.41.05 0.11.59 csi
14 7 MARCHINA ANDREA 1981 MTB ISEO RACING 5 MT 0.43.35 0.14.29 fci
15 14 GIUDICI ALBERTO 1970 MTB ISEO RACIG 2 M3 0.48.10 0.19.04 fci
16 83 PASINI SILVIA 1970 ZAINA CLUB 1 Domwne 0.48.36 0.19.30 fci
17 15 COLOSIO ROBERTO 1965 MTB ISEO RACIG 4 M4 0.49.30 0.20.24 fci

Rt 81 BAGNI MAURO 1968 ESC tsc
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226
238
241
231
236
247
228
235
233
232
230
245
270
237
223
273
222
239
221
227
300
250
229
224

New Athletics Sulzano

DANESI
ARDESI
BONTEMPI

BOTTICCHIO

SQUARATTI
TUROTTI

MORSTOFOLINI

CONTER
LANCINI
GALESI

BOTTICCHIO

PINTOSSI
ANGELI
BELLERI
BRACCHI
GATTIL
ANGELI
AVVENIRE
RADICI
INVERARDI
PEZZOTTI
SCOTTI
SANDRINI
NAVONI

Gionfranco-
Sergio-
Filippo
Glovawrwwy
Mauwwo
Andreav
Monicav
Mawio
Froncesco-
Emanuelav
Alfredo
Andreino-
GianPaolo
Mawco-
Soniav
Graziono
Mauwwo
Paolo
Massimo-
Severino-
Nicolaw
Glovawrwuwy
Sergio-
Edowwrdo-

Polisportiva Sulzano

78
73
64
67
69
7’1
70
50
76
73
55
57
75
63
74
76
60
79
4
52
86
58
59
60

Atl.Franciacorto
New Athletics Sulzano
New Athletics Sulzano
G.P.Legnami Pellegrinelli
Kinetic Running

New Athletics Sulzano
AtlGavawrdo

G.S. Semonte

G.S.Padile

G.S.Padie

G.P.Legnami Pellegrinelli
New Athletics Sulzano
Libero-

Lega Montagna

Atl Rebo-Gussago

Libero-

Atl. Rebo-Gussago-

New Athletics Sulzano
Aty Aviy Caggago
Atl.Franciacorto

Young rurwming

US Lav Sportivaw Monticelli
Ddf Gevole Sport

Atl. Rebo-Gussago-
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Oratorio il Chiostrino

unw40
unw40
Ov 40
Ov 40
Ov 40
unw40
Ov 40
Ov 40
unw40
Un40
Ov 40
Ov 40
unw40
Ov 40
Un40
unw40
Ov 40
unw40
unw40
Ov 40
unw40
unw40
Ov 40
unw40

Csi Ciclobrescia

0.35.10
0.39.00
0.40.55
0.42.13
0.42.24
0.42.22
0.40.10
0.43.15
0.44.21
0.44.35
0.44.11
0.46.23
0.44.37
0.46.10
0.42.23
0.46.25
0.46.30
0.47.01
0.49.15
0.50.50
0.49.36
0.49.44
0.55.20
0.55.21

0.03.50
0.05.45
0.07.03
0.07.14
0.07.12
0.05.00
0.08.05
0.09.11
0.09.25
0.09.01
0.11.13
0.09.27
0.11.00
0.07.13
0.11.15
0.11.20
0.11.51
0.14.05
0.15.40
0.14.26
0.14.34
0.20.10
0.20.11

0.50.36
0.57.22
0.57.23
0.57.36
0.59.25
1.00.56
1.02.07
1.03.19
1.03.31
1.04.02
1.04.22
1.04.23
1.04.50
1.06.00
1.07.02
1.07.16
1.07.43
1.07.55
1.08.56
1.12.22
1.12.29
1.13.19
1.24.15
1.35.42

0.06.46
0.06.47
0.07.00
0.08.49
0.10.20
0.11.31
0.12.43
0.12.55
0.13.26
0.13.46
0.13.47
0.14.14
0.15.24
0.16.26
0.16.40
0.17.07
0.17.19
0.18.20
0.21.46
0.21.53
0.22.43
0.33.39
0.45.06



